
Rekening 8100 - Baromzet Concert /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     104551,15

09-01-2009 kasformulier 09-01-2009 roro  283,10 104834,25

10-01-2009 kasformulier 10-01-2009 rietveld  663,20 105497,45

16-01-2009 kasformulier 11-01-2009 le club suburbia  421,90 105919,35

21-01-2009 kasformulier 18-01-2009 retroweek  1668,70 107588,05

23-01-2009 kasformulier 23-01-2009 wadada  544,00 108132,05

24-01-2009 kasformulier 24-01-2009 rebel up  831,60 108963,65

29-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 le club suburbia  427,80 109391,45

31-01-2009 kasformulier 31-01-2009 eat concrete  156,70 109548,15

06-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 mkm  670,20 110218,35

07-02-2009 kasformulier 07-02-2009 gewapend beton  2588,80 112807,15

12-02-2009 kasformulier 12-02-2009 le club suburbia  1587,10 114394,25

13-02-2009 kasformulier 13-02-2009 gaaf  892,60 115286,85

14-02-2009 kasformulier 14-02-2009 25 jaar binnenpret  2491,60 117778,45

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 wadada  982,50 118760,95

26-02-2009 kasformulier 25-02-2009 le club sub.  432,00 119192,95

27-02-2009 kasformulier 27-02-2009 mama cash benefiet  1272,20 120465,15

28-02-2009 kasformulier 28-02-2009 rebel up  854,80 121319,95

06-03-2009 kasformulier 04-03-2009 sick mormons  988,40 122308,35

07-03-2009 kasformulier 07-03-2009 ketacore  394,30 122702,65

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 mkm  150,60 122853,25

13-03-2009 kasformulier 13-03-2009 rock n roll  908,00 123761,25

14-03-2009 kasformulier 14-03-2009 hallo gallo  1558,40 125319,65

15-03-2009 kasformulier 15-03-2009 mkm  268,80 125588,45

20-03-2009 kasformulier 16-03-2009 kraa  364,40 125952,85

26-03-2009 kasformulier 24-03-2009 hallo gallo  313,20 126266,05

27-03-2009 kasformulier 27-03-2009 wadada  345,40 126611,45

28-03-2009 kasformulier 28-03-2009 rebel up  302,40 126913,85

29-03-2009 kasformulier 29-03-2009 cafe pig  394,40 127308,25

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 fatwa's  400,40 127708,65

01-04-2009 kasformulier 01-04-2009 embryo  29,60 127738,25

03-04-2009 kasformulier 03-04-2009 hallo gallo  436,90 128175,15

04-04-2009 kasformulier 04-04-2009 gelbart  208,60 128383,75

05-04-2009 kasformulier 05-04-2009 benefit  222,60 128606,35

06-04-2009 kasformulier 06-04-2009 mkm  296,70 128903,05

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 hc/punk  450,90 129353,95

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 citizen fish  1835,50 131189,45

11-04-2009 Kasformulier 11-04-09 Seein' Red  800,20 131989,65

12-04-2009 Kasformulier 12-04-09 Easter Feaster  800,30 132789,95

13-04-2009 Kasformulier 13-04-09 Monsters of Cock  483,80 133273,75

15-04-2009 Kasformulier 14-04-09 Everything must go  228,50 133502,25

16-04-2009 Kasformulier 16-04-09 Tragedy  1383,50 134885,75

22-04-2009 Kasformulier 20-04-2009 Cheveu  396,40 135282,15



23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties  660,00 135942,15

24-04-2009 Kasformulier 24-04-2009 Grey Daturas  222,90 136165,05

02-05-2009 Kasformulier 02-05-2009 Monotones  213,50 136378,55

04-05-2009 Kasformulier 04-05-2009 Persil  447,70 136826,25

05-05-2009 Kasformulier 05-05-2009 Cottage Industries  303,00 137129,25

08-05-2009 Kasformulier 08-05-2009 GAAF  435,70 137564,95

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way  1634,00 139198,95

30-05-2009 Kasformulier 30-05-2009 Rebel Up!  632,10 139831,05

04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies  1597,90 141428,95

05-06-2009 Kasformulier 05-06-2009 Gabber  560,20 141989,15

06-06-2009 Kasformulier 06-06-2009 Toztizok  466,40 142455,55

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk  388,70 142844,25

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 09-06-2009 MKM!  216,50 143060,75

11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz  111,30 143172,05

12-06-2009 Kasformulier 12-06-2009 MKM!  274,50 143446,55

13-06-2009 Kasformulier 13-06-2009 AGA Benefiet  398,20 143844,75

15-06-2009 Kasformulier 14-06-2009 Seein' Red  1269,10 145113,85

17-06-2009 Kasformulier 16-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  335,80 145449,65

19-06-2009 Kasformulier 18-06-2009 Gone Bald  1073,40 146523,05

22-06-2009 Kasformulier 21-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  246,60 146769,65

24-06-2009 Kasformulier 23-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia  136,10 146905,75

03-07-2009 Kasformulier 03-07-2009 MKM! vs Ketacore  768,50 147674,25

06-07-2009 Kasformulier 04-07-2009 Grindcore  303,80 147978,05

11-07-2009 Kasformulier 10-07-2009 Sick Mormons  1554,30 149532,35

24-08-2009 Kasformulier 23-08-2009 Dooom!  246,10 149778,45

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore  376,40 150154,85

27-08-2009 Kasformulier 27-08-2009 P.A.S./Gay Tiger  132,60 150287,45

30-08-2009 Kasformulier 30-08-2009 The Mole/Curse ov Dialect  378,15 150665,60

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool  124,30 150789,90

05-09-2009 Kasformulier 05-09-2009 Extrapool  315,90 151105,80

06-09-2009 Kasformulier 06-09-2009 HalloGallo!  369,70 151475,50

09-09-2009 Kasformulier 09-09-2009 Sick Mormons  360,10 151835,60

10-09-2009 Kasformulier 10-09-2009 Aweolone Gaaf  327,00 152162,60

12-09-2009 Kasformulier 12-09-2009 Wadada  231,80 152394,40

13-09-2009 Kasformulier 13-09-2009 HalloGallo!  176,80 152571,20

20-09-2009 Kasformulier 20-09-2009 RebelUP  635,70 153206,90

26-09-2009 Kasformulier 26-09-2009 ENT/Power Is Poison  1834,70 155041,60

27-09-2009 Kasformulier 27-09-2009 BOAF  252,10 155293,70

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise  721,50 156015,20

12-10-2009 Kasformulier 12-10-2009 John Peel Day  262,30 156277,50

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit  672,80 156950,30

17-10-2009 Kasformulier 17-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia  803,40 157753,70

18-10-2009 Kasformulier 18-10-2009 Cartune Xpres  55,30 157809,00

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia  206,30 158015,30

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom  286,90 158302,20

31-10-2009 Kasformulier 31-10-2009 Social Circle  500,70 158802,90



01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police  283,00 159085,90

03-11-2009 Kasformulier 03-11-2009 La Fraction  1034,70 160120,60

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm  303,20 160423,80

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red  776,40 161200,20

15-11-2009 Kasformulier 15-11-2009 Ethio  861,90 162062,10

22-11-2009 Kasformulier 22-11-2009 LaDIY Fest  569,90 162632,00

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival  183,50 162815,50

27-11-2009 Kasformulier 27-11-2009 Subbacultcha  1110,60 163926,10

28-11-2009 Kasformulier 28-11-2009 HalloGallo!  187,00 164113,10

29-11-2009 Kasformulier 29-11-2009 Workshop Cinema  161,20 164274,30

05-12-2009 Kasformulier 30-11-2009 Nightfever  1281,10 165555,40

06-12-2009 Kasformulier 06-12-2009 ZEA  712,30 166267,70

07-12-2009 Kasformuiler 07-12-2009 MKM! Teenage Tourettes  235,10 166502,80

18-12-2009 Kasformulier 13-12-2009 de Kift  1851,20 168354,00

    63802,85 168354,00


